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Insulated open end wrench 1000V

Description

Insulated open-end wrench for working under voltage up to 1000 Volts. Manufactured from chrome
vanadium steel, forged, oil hardened, all chrome plated. Finished with 2-layer colored insulation
coating
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PA77710N
PA77710N
8718242108614
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Weight 0,024 kg
Length 114 mm

Size 10

954126
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Product images

14mm A100V1H

IEC60900:2004 JB
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